
SS Spl/HSST-Mal-Junior/13/GW Thiruvananthapuram

24/02/2014

Erratum Notification

It is hereby notified that the following modifications have been effected in the Ranked List
No.9/14/SS Spl published on 9.01.2014 for the post of HSST Malayalam-Junior on Rs. 9190-15510(PR) in
Kerala Higher Secondary Education.(Category No.114/2010)

The revised entries in the Ranked List will be read as follows:

HSST-Malayalam-Junior
Main List

Rank Sl.No.in R/L Name Test Int Ac.Gr. Wtg Total DOB Commy Remarks

327 494 Sandhya K C 55 9 16.51 80.51 10/5/1979

327A 375 Usha Rani V S 52 12 16.42 80.42 16/05/1979

328 131 Sreeja GR 56 8 16.38 80.38 31/05/1973 Ezhava

414 474 Divya M K 50 10 17.16 77.16 20/03/1980

414A 487 Vilasini P K 50 11 16.08 77.08 21/05/1975

415 319 Rema K K 50 11 16.03 77.03 01/02/1971 Ezhava

416 231 Radhika Kumari G 50 10 17.03 77.03 15/05/1974 Viswakarma

416A 92 Minimole K M 51 9 16.95 76.95 10/11/1971 Viswakarma

417 22 Jasmin V 50 11 15.90 76.90 31/05/1977 Ezhava

Supplementary List-SC

1 818 Bindu M K 49 13 17.03 2 81.03 10/09/1972 SC-Vettuvan Mphil

1A 755 Sheena S 46 13 19.72 2 80.72 25/05/1983 SC-Kurava Mphil

Supplementary List-Muslim

61 995 Sajitha Paikkattil 41 11 16.63 68.63 25/04/1979 Mappila

61A 988 Shynamol S A 41 11 16.59 68.59 20/05/1974 Muslim

62 951 Sunitha Ummer 40 11 17.40 68.40 30/05/1970 Muslim

In consequence to the above modifications, rank-423, rank-431 and rank-432 in the main list
stands deleted.Rank-3 in the supplementary list –Scheduled caste and Rank-30 in the supplementary
list-Muslim also stands deleted.

The Ranked List No.9/14/SS Spl dated 9.01.2014 stands modified to the above extent.

Secretary

Kerala Public Service Commission



SS Spl/HSST-Mal-Senior/13/GW                                                                        Thiruvananthapuram

24/02/2014

Erratum Notification

It is hereby notified that the following modifications have been effected in the Ranked List
No.8/14/SS Spl published on 9.01.2014 for the post of HSST Malayalam-Senior on Rs. 11070-18450(PR) in
Kerala Higher Secondary Education. (Category No.114/2010)

The revised entries in the Ranked List will be read as follows:

HSST-Malayalam-Senior
Main List

Rank Sl.No.in R/L Name Test Int Ac.Gr. Wtg Total DOB Commy Remarks

347 494 Sandhya K C 55 9 16.51 80.51 10/5/1979

347A 375 Usha Rani V S 52 12 16.42 80.42 16/05/1979

348 217 Micheal Sebastian A.J. 50 13 17.40 80.40 31/05/1978 LC

442 474 Divya M K 50 10 17.16 77.16 20/03/1980

442A 487 Vilasini P K 50 11 16.08 77.08 21/05/1975

443 319 Rema K K 50 11 16.03 77.03 01/02/1971 Ezhava

444 231 Radhika Kumari G 50 10 17.03 77.03 15/05/1974 Viswakarma

444A 92 Minimole K M 51 9 16.95 76.95 10/11/1971 Viswakarma

445 22 Jasmin V 50 11 15.90 76.90 31/05/1977 Ezhava

Supply List-SC

1 790 Sushama C K 46 13 22.19 81.19 20/02/1976 SC-Pulaya

1A 818 Bindu M K 49 13 17.03 2 81.03 10/09/1972 SC-Vettuvan Mphil

2 755 Sheena S 46 13 19.72 2 80.72 25/05/1983 SC-Kurava Mphil

In consequence to the above modifications, rank-451, rank-459 & rank-460 in the main list and
rank-4 in the supplementary list -Scheduled Caste stands deleted. The remark-Ex-service in the Ranked
List corresponding to the candidate Alli Rani R (Sl.No.568 and Rank No. 157) also stands deleted.

The Ranked List No.8/14/SS Spl dated 9.01.2014 stands modified to the above extent.

Secretary

Kerala Public Service Commission


